Company Name

ABCO

ABCO

Academy of Art
ACM Aviation
Aerodynamics, Inc
Aeromundo Ejecutivo
Air Troxel

Amer Group Holding
Andalex Aviation
Antair, SA

Aviation Bridge
Aviation Bridge

Aviation Sales & Services
Baymark Development Corp.

Business Jet
Business Jet
C&S Aviation
C&S Aviation

Clementine Aviation Services
Earth Data International

Elite Aviation
ExcelAire
ExcelAire
ExcelAire
ExcelAire
ExcelAire
Egyptian Air Force
Egvptian Air Force
FL Aviation

G218 Adrjet, Inc.

Global Executive Aviation
Global Executive Aviation

GMA Air
Clobal Air Charters
LP. Aviation

Listing of Clients

Customer Name

Kent Ross

Kent Ross

Mike Chandler
Chris Helmbold
Felix Godoy
Peck Fierro
(ilen Curtis
Marcus Henning
Mike Woolston
Mario Estrada
Zvi Dannenberg
Zvi Dannenberg
Abed El Jaouni
Bob Lake

Kevin Jordan
Kevin Jordan
Morris McAllister
Morris McAllister
Chuck Looney
Tom Harrington
John Wilkins
Bob Sherry
Ralph Michielli
Ralph Michielli
Ralph Michielli
Ralph Michielli

Tom Ritz

Jim Guzman
Ramon Manriquez
Jose Maranjo

Pete Mullikin
Paul Rodsjo
Rickey Smith

Serial #

104
189
356
16

487
426
390
345
423
161
320
369
346
358
449
484
427
467
445
107
450
135
466
483
305
441
439
442
397
340
349
377
247
452
431
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Kaiser Air

Kaiser Air

Latash

Magic Johnson Entertainment
Maintenance Group
Million Air (Salt Lake City)
MIG Jetcorp

Monarch Flight

Monarch Flight 11
Moncrief Oil

Moroccan Royal Air Force
Moroccan Royal Air Force
MTF Corporation

NASA

Mashville Jet Charters

New World Aviation

NR Aviation

Non Stop Aviation

Osprey Air Lease

Panama Presidential Aircraft
Paragon Ranch

PF Air

Peter Broom Aviation Services
Phoenix Air

Phoenix Air

Phoenix Air

Quikrete Company
Richmor Aviation

Riata Management
Shoreline Aviation

Sierra Madre

Sinclair Services Company
Southern Cross

Starflite Aviation

TAG

Threshold Aviation
Threshold Aviation

Trans Gulf

UJZ Air

Vision Air

Wabash River

Waorld Heir

247RG, LLC

24th Century, Inc

Ron Guerra
Ron Guerra

Larry DiFrancesco

Charlotte Holden
Dan Furlong

Bill Hoddenbach
Steve Longdon
Dan Furlong
Dan Furlong
Jeff Atkinson

Clarence Caole
Tim Moes
Frank Frazier
Chris George
Sandy Saunders
Yann White
Wann White
Sahino Gonzalez
Jim Foote
Dwight Myers
Peter Broom
Rickey Smith
Rickey Smith
Rickey Smith
Mike Powell
Sal Alessi

Eric Fox

Eric Atkins
Jose Morales
Lance Paxton
Wince Ferrara
Jeff Ware
David Flichr
Mark DiLullo
Mark DiLullo
Bob Friedrich
Vann White
George Witchell
James Anastasia
Greg King

Rick Redle

Joe Prainto

102
339
140
460
437
399
205
B9
394
424
365
182
354
389
199
312
209
370
384
078
341
210
165
317
249
313
307
446
321
415
484
436
472
145
338
246
241
465
875
440
372
418
252
300
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