

FOR REFERENCES PLEASE TELEPHONE

Listing of Clients

<u>Company Name</u>	<u>Customer Name</u>	<u>Serial #</u>	<u>Phone</u>
ABCO	Kent Ross	104	[REDACTED]
ABCO	Kent Ross	189	[REDACTED]
Academy of Art	Mike Chandler	356	[REDACTED]
ACM Aviation	Chris Helmbold	16	[REDACTED]
Aerodynamics, Inc	Felix Godoy	487	[REDACTED]
Aeromundo Ejecutivo	Peck Fierro	426	[REDACTED]
Air Troxel	Glen Curtis	390	[REDACTED]
Amer Group Holding	Marcus Henning	345	[REDACTED]
Andalex Aviation	Mike Woolston	423	[REDACTED]
Antair, SA	Mario Estrada	161	52-[REDACTED]
Aviation Bridge	Zvi Dannenberg	320	97-[REDACTED]
Aviation Bridge	Zvi Dannenberg	369	97-[REDACTED]
Aviation Sales & Services	Abed El Jaouni	346	011-[REDACTED]
Baymark Development Corp.	Bob Lake	358	[REDACTED]
Business Jet	Kevin Jordan	449	[REDACTED]
Business Jet	Kevin Jordan	484	[REDACTED]
C&S Aviation	Morris McAllister	427	[REDACTED]
C&S Aviation	Morris McAllister	467	[REDACTED]
Clementine Aviation Services	Chuck Looney	445	[REDACTED]
Earth Data International	Tom Harrington	107	[REDACTED]
Elite Aviation	John Wilkins	450	[REDACTED]
ExcelAire	Bob Sherry	135	[REDACTED]
ExcelAire	Ralph Michielli	466	[REDACTED]
ExcelAire	Ralph Michielli	483	[REDACTED]
ExcelAire	Ralph Michielli	305	[REDACTED]
ExcelAire	Ralph Michielli	441	[REDACTED]
Egyptian Air Force		439	[REDACTED]
Egyptian Air Force		442	[REDACTED]
FL Aviation	Tom Ritz	397	[REDACTED]
G2B Airjet, Inc.	Jim Guzman	340	[REDACTED]
Global Executive Aviation	Ramon Manriquez	349	[REDACTED]
Global Executive Aviation	Jose Naranjo	377	[REDACTED]
GMA Air	Pete Mullikin	247	[REDACTED]
Global Air Charters	Paul Rodsjo	452	[REDACTED]
J.P. Aviation	Rickey Smith	431	[REDACTED]

Kaiser Air	Ron Guerra	102	[REDACTED]
Kaiser Air	Ron Guerra	339	[REDACTED]
Latash	Larry DiFrancesco	140	[REDACTED]
Magic Johnson Entertainment	Charlotte Holden	460	[REDACTED]
Maintenance Group	Dan Furlong	437	[REDACTED]
Million Air (Salt Lake City)	Bill Hoddenbach	399	[REDACTED]
MJG Jetcorp	Steve Longdon	205	[REDACTED]
Monarch Flight	Dan Furlong	89	[REDACTED]
Monarch Flight II	Dan Furlong	394	[REDACTED]
Moncrief Oil	Jeff Atkinson	424	[REDACTED]
Moroccan Royal Air Force		365	[REDACTED]
Moroccan Royal Air Force		182	[REDACTED]
MTF Corporation	Clarence Cole	354	[REDACTED]
NASA	Tim Moes	389	[REDACTED]
Nashville Jet Charters	Frank Frazier	199	[REDACTED]
New World Aviation	Chris George	312	[REDACTED]
NR Aviation	Sandy Saunders	209	[REDACTED]
Non Stop Aviation	Vann White	370	[REDACTED]
Osprey Air Lease	Vann White	384	[REDACTED]
Panama Presidential Aircraft	Sabino Gonzalez	078	011-[REDACTED]
Paragon Ranch	Jim Foote	341	[REDACTED]
PF Air	Dwight Myers	210	[REDACTED]
Peter Broom Aviation Services	Peter Broom	165	[REDACTED]
Phoenix Air	Rickey Smith	317	[REDACTED]
Phoenix Air	Rickey Smith	249	[REDACTED]
Phoenix Air	Rickey Smith	313	[REDACTED]
Quikrete Company	Mike Powell	307	[REDACTED]
Richmor Aviation	Sal Alessi	446	[REDACTED]
Riata Management	Eric Fox	321	[REDACTED]
Shoreline Aviation	Eric Atkins	415	[REDACTED]
Sierra Madre	Jose Morales	489	52-5555583119
Sinclair Services Company	Lance Paxton	436	[REDACTED]
Southern Cross	Vince Ferrara	472	[REDACTED]
Starlite Aviation	Jeff Ware	145	[REDACTED]
TAG	David Flichr	338	[REDACTED]
Threshold Aviation	Mark DiLullo	246	[REDACTED]
Threshold Aviation	Mark DiLullo	241	[REDACTED]
Trans Gulf	Bob Friedrich	465	[REDACTED]
UJZ Air	Vann White	875	[REDACTED]
Vision Air	George Witchell	440	[REDACTED]
Wabash River	James Anastasia	372	[REDACTED]
World Heir	Greg King	418	[REDACTED]
247RG, LLC	Rick Redle	252	[REDACTED]
24th Century, Inc	Joe Prainito	300	[REDACTED]